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2000004287
Archive Date: 2017-03-13

Item Information

Commodity Material Commodity Material Solicitation Item Destination City, | Unit of Measure | Quantity (Order
Group Description Number State (UoM) UOM) Labels Bid 1

Vendor Name | MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
Plant Name

SWEET POTATOES W/ NC,DUNN,NC
VEGETABLE, CANNED 40 BATON ROUGE, LA | CS 912.000
SYRUP CAN-6/10 Offer Price $24.8000
Quantity
Awarded 912.000

Vendor Name | MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

SWEET POTATOES W/ Plant Name. | \c, buNN,NC
VEGETABLE, CANNED 40 BATON ROUGE, LA | CS 912.000 d d
SYRUP CAN-6/10 Offer Price $24.8000
Quantity
Awarded 912.000

Vendor Name | MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

SWEET POTATOES W/ Plant Name |\~ HUNN,NC
VEGETABLE, CANNED 60 NEW ORLEANS, LA | CS 912.000 : :
SYRUP CAN-6/10 Offer Price $24.8000
Quantity
Awarded 912.000

Vendor Name | MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

SWEET POTATOES W/ Plant Name | \c, buNN,NC
VEGETABLE, CANNED 80 ST MARTINVILLE, LA | CS 912.000 : !
SYRUP CAN-6/10 Offer Price $24.8000
Quantity
Awarded 912.000

Vendor Name | MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
Plant Name

NC,DUNN,NC

VEGETABLE, CANNED
SYRUP CAN-6/10 Offer Price $23.5500

Quantity 912.000
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VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

100

100

120

140

160

180

CREEDMOOR, NC

CREEDMOOR, NC

SALISBURY, NC

NEWARK, NJ

VINELAND, NJ

BATON ROUGE, LA

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

912.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

484.000

Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
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MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$23.5500
912.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$23.5500
912.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$23.5500
912.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$25.0000
912.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$25.0000
912.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
484.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
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VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/

190

210

220

240

250

260

NEW ORLEANS, LA |CS

ALEXANDRIA, LA Cs

ALEXANDRIA, LA Cs

MADISON HEIGHTS,

VA CS

NEWPORT NEWS, VA | CS

RICHMOND, VA CS

428.000

327.000

585.000

294.000

350.000

268.000

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

Page 3 of 7

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000

428.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000

327.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000

585.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.5700

294.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.5700

350.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.5700

268.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC
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VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

280

290

300

320

330

350

360

CLEVELAND, OH

DAYTON, OH

DAYTON, OH

MONROE, LA

ST MARTINVILLE, LA

CLEVELAND, OH

DAYTON, OH

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

456.000

228.000

228.000

251.000

661.000

456.000

228.000

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity

Page 4 of 7

$24.7700
456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700
228.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700
228.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
251.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
661.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700
456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700
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VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

370

390

400

420

430

450

DAYTON, OH

ALEXANDRIA, LA

MONROE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

ST MARTINVILLE, LA

FORT MILL, SC

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

228.000

338.000

574.000

456.000

456.000

128.000

Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
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228.000
MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700
228.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
338.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
574.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000
456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN
NC,DUNN,NC

$25.3200
128.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
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VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/

460

470

490

500

510

530

GRANITEVILLE, SC

LEXINGTON, SC

CLEVELAND, OH

DAYTON, OH

DAYTON, OH

FORT MILL, SC

Cs

CS

CS

CS

CS

75.000

709.000

456.000

228.000

228.000

51.000

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name
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MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$25.3200

75.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$25.3200

709.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700

456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700

228.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.7700

228.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$25.3200

51.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC
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VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

VEGETABLE, CANNED

SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/
SYRUP CAN-6/10

540

560

570

590

600

LEXINGTON, SC

AUSTIN, TX

DALLAS, TX

BATON ROUGE, LA

CS

CS

CS

ST MARTINVILLE, LA | CS

© Copyright 2003-2016 All Rights Reserved

861.000

456.000

456.000

438.000

474.000

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded
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$25.3200

861.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$25.6500

456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$25.6500

456.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

$24.8000

438.000

MOODY DUNBAR, INC.
MOODY DUNBAR, INC-DUNN

NC,DUNN,NC

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 199.128.222.133 at 2016-09-13 14:25:21 EDT

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004287 1 1473773613?p=reports bid array;menu=1318;view=103

$24.8000

474.000
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2000004287

Archive Date: 2017-03-13

Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Current Scenario _El Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation

Number

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

2000004287

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004287 1 14737736137?p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403

Vendor
Name

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC.

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC.

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC.

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC.

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC.

MOODY
DUNBAR,
INC

Plant(s)

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

MOODY DUNBAR, INC-
DUNN NC,DUNN,NC

Material

Description Code

(s)

100317

100317

100317

100317

100317

100317

100317

100317

100317

USDA
LOLA

Material Description(s)

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

SWEET POTATOES W/ SYRUP CAN-
6/10

Delivery
Period(s)

2016-12-01 -
2016-12-15

2016-11-16 -
2016-11-30

2016-11-16 -
2016-11-30

2016-12-16 -
2016-12-31

2017-01-01 -
2017-01-15

2017-01-16 -
2017-01-31

2017-02-01 -
2017-02-15

2017-03-01 -
2017-03-15

2016-11-01 -
2016-11-15
2016-11-16 -
2016-11-30
2016-12-01 -
2016-12-15
2016-12-16 -
2016-12-31
2017-01-01 -
2017-01-15
2017-01-16 -
2017-01-31
2017-02-01 -
2017-02-15

Unit of
Measure

TRK

TRK

TRK

—

RK

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

—

RK

Quantity

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

40

Awarded
Quantity

3.000

1.000

1.000

4.000

7.000

1.000

4.000

1.000

23.000

Page 1 of 2

© ComBINENET.

Percent View
Utilized Bids

30.00% | [View]

10.00% | [View]

10.00% | [View]

40.00% | [View

70.00% | [View

10.00% | [View

40.00% | [View

10.00% | [View

57.50% | [View]
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2017-03-01 -
2017-03-15

© Copyright 2003-2016 All Rights Reserved

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.
Last logged in from 199.128.222.133 at 2016-09-13 14:25:21 EDT
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